
青森地区 平内地区 浪岡地区 計

4 5,108.21 492.17 419.73 6,020.11 21 286.67 83 30 181.7

5 4,387.02 454.00 417.20 5,258.22 18 292.12 85 31 199.9

6 5,131.97 550.15 429.48 6,111.60 22 277.80 80 30 197.6

7 4,938.32 534.62 403.87 5,876.81 21 279.85 80 31 197.0

8 4,494.90 493.05 427.40 5,415.35 20 270.77 78 31 194.6

9 4,325.76 428.11 376.41 5,130.28 20 256.51 74 30 181.3

10 4,859.78 527.61 466.03 5,853.42 22 266.06 78 31 189.6

11 4,533.94 518.81 554.25 5,607.00 19 295.11 85 30 191.4

12 4,788.19 493.53 436.62 5,718.34 22 259.92 75 31 176.3

1 3,014.81 298.98 114.98 3,428.77 19 180.46 53 31 134.2

2 3,062.00 284.20 133.55 3,479.75 18 193.32 56 28 131.9

3 4,676.62 536.22 360.95 5,573.79 23 242.34 70 31 185.7

合計 53,321.52 5,611.45 4,540.47 63,473.44 245 ― ― 365 ―

月平均 4,443.46 467.62 378.37 5,289.45
日平均
(年間) 259.08 75 月平均 5,487.18

日平均
(年間) 180.40

5,464.1

4,159.4

3,693.4

5,756.4

65,846.2

5,928.7

6,107.8

6,032.4

5,438.9

5,876.4

5,741.8

１日平均
搬入量
（ｋℓ）

１日
平均
搬入
台数

処理量
（ｋℓ）

5,449.9

6,197.0

処理
日数

１日平均
処理量
（ｋℓ）

令和２年度 あおひらクリーンセンター運営管理状況 

し尿等搬入及び処理実績

月

搬入量（ｋℓ）
搬入
日数


